
OPEN Wednesdays, Thursdays, & Fridays

We use the WA Department of Education's Healthy Food and Drink Policy, introduced in 2007, which uses a traffic light system:

PEG'S PANTRY Order before 9:00am at the Canteen, or
Order before 8:30am at www.quickcliq.com.au

 GREEN - fill the menu > 60%           AMBER - select carefully < 40%            RED - off the menu

DRINKS
Juice Box

  Apple, Blackcurrant,

  Tropical, Orange

Milk - Plain (low fat)

Milk - Flavoured

  Chocolate, Strawberry

Up & Go

  Banana, Chocolate,

  Strawberry, Vanilla,

Water

Apple Slinky

Cheese Stick

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Cup & Custard

Jaffle - Baked Bean

Jaffle - Spaghetti

Milo Tub

Mini Pizza

Mini Mini Pizza

RECESS

AFTER LUNCH TREATS

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

Icy Pole
Paddle Pop

$1.00
$2.00

FRIDAY SPECIAL
Sausage Roll

Meat Pie

$3.50

$4.50

Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Chicken & Cheese Sandwich
Chicken & Salad Sandwich
Chicken & Salad Wrap
Egg Sandwich
Ham Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Ham & Salad Sandwich
Ham & Salad Wrap
Tuna Sandwich
Tuna & Salad Sandwich
Tuna & Salad Wrap
Vegemite Sandwich

HOT FOOD
Homemade Butter Chicken

Homemade Fried Rice

Homemade Spaghetti

 Mac+Cheese

Lasagne

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$4.00
$5.50
$6.00
$2.50

Extras:
   Beetroot, Cheese, Pineapple 50c

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

THURSDAY SPECIAL
Pizza - Hawaiian $6.00

Chicken Burger $5.50

Extras:
   Beetroot, Carrot,
   Cheese, Tomato, Pineapple 50c

$2.00







$2.00

$2.00




$2.00







$1.50

Apple Jaffle Pie $1.50
FRIDAY SPECIAL

MENU
LUNCH

Have it toasted
for no extra charge

Pre-Order these, or come
and see us at the counter
AFTER you have had lunch

Banana Bread $2.00
THURSDAY SPECIAL

Ham & Cheese
Toasted Snack Wrap

$2.00
WEDNESDAY SPECIAL


