MENU

RECESS		
Apple Slinky	\$1.00	
Cheese Stick	\$1.00	
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00	
Fruit Cup & Custard	\$1.00	
Jaffle - Baked Bean	\$1.50	
Jaffle - Spaghetti	\$1.50	
Milo Tub	\$1.50	
Mini Pizza	\$1.50	
Mini Mini Pizza	\$1.00	

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

Ham & Cheese \$2.00 Toasted Snack Wrap

THURSDAY SPECIAL

Banana Bread \$2.00

FRIDAY SPECIAL

Apple Jaffle Pie \$1.50

LUNCH

Lasagne

SANDWICHES & WRA	PS
Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50
Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$6.00
Egg Sandwich	\$3.50
Ham Sandwich	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50
Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Ham & Salad Wrap	\$6.00
Tuna Sandwich	\$4.00
Tuna & Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Tuna & Salad Wrap	\$6.00
Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.50

Beetroot, Cheese, Pineapple

Have it toasted

for no extra charge

	HO1	r FOC	DD
Homem	ade Bu	tter C	hicken

Homemade Fried Rice \$5.50
Homemade Spaghetti \$5.50
Mac+Cheese \$5.50

\$5.50

\$5.50

50c

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL Chicken Burger \$5.50 Extras:

Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese, Tomato, Pineapple

THURSDAY SPECIAL

Pizza - Hawaiian \$6.00

FRIDAY SPECIAL

Sausage Roll \$3.50 Meat Pie \$4.50

DRINKS

Juice Box	\$2.00
Apple, Blackcurrant,	
Tropical, Orange	
Milk - Plain (low fat)	\$2.00
Milk - Flavoured	\$2.00
Chocolate, Strawberry	
Up & Go	\$2.00
Banana, Chocolate,	
Strawberry, Vanilla,	
Water	\$1.50

AFTER LUNCH TREATS

Icy Pole	\$1.00
Paddle Pop	\$2.00

Pre-Order these, or come and see us at the counter AFTER you have had lunch

PEG'S PANTRY

Extras:

OPEN Wednesdays, Thursdays, & Fridays



Order before 9:00am at the Canteen, or Order before 8:30am at www.quickcliq.com.au

We use the WA Department of Education's Healthy Food and Drink Policy, introduced in 2007, which uses a traffic light system:

50c

